
Raisin	Administrative	Committee	
Monthly Meeting Schedule 
Last Wednesday of Every Month 
 

January	–	December	2025	 	 REVISED	
 

S:\RAC\Calendars\2025\Monthly	Meeting	Schedule	2025.docx	
	

The Raisin Administrative Committee is an Equal Opportunity Employer and Provider. 
 

2445 Capitol Street, Suite 200 • Fresno CA 93721-2236 
(559) 225-0520 • (559) 225-0652 fax 

 

Per	the	Committee,	the	last	Wednesday	of	every	month	is	to	be	reserved	for	RAC	
meetings.	*Meeting	dates	may	be	adjusted	because	of	other	planned	industry	meetings	and	events.	
	

Please	reserve	these	dates	on	your	calendar for Marketing, Administrative 
Issues, and Raisin Administrative Committee meetings.   
Smaller Subcommittees and Workgroups will work around these dates and meet as necessary. 
 

Staff will inform Committee members should a meeting not be necessary. 
 

Day	of	the	Week	 Date	

Wednesday January 29, 2025 

Wednesday February 26, 2025	

Wednesday March 19, 2025* 
Due	to	the	RAC/JDFIA	meeting	in	Japan	(3/24‐28)	

Wednesday April 30, 2025 

Wednesday May 28, 2025 

Wednesday June 25, 2025 

Wednesday July 30, 2025 

Thursday	 August 14, 2025* 
Fiscal	Year	End	

Wednesday September 10, 2025* 

Wednesday October 8, 2025* 
Crop	Estimate/Marketing	Policy 

Wednesday November 12, 2025* 

Due	to	the	International	Conference	in	South	Africa	(11/15‐17)	

Wednesday December 17, 2025	
 

Meetings	set	around	Holidays	or	other	scheduled	meetings	may	be	moved	to	a	sooner/later	date.	


